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Soup of the Day

Summer Quiche Loraine with Salads
Italian Pasta Salad

Thai Beef Salad
Chicken Breast Salad with Lettuce, Grapes,
Cherry Tomatoes, Feta Cheese & Honey Mustard Dressing

20,000

24,000

26,000

30,000

37,000

28,000

22,000

37,000

37,000

27,000

Primavera (Vegetable)
Napolitana (Tomato)

Pesto (Basil, Parmesan, Herbs)
Bolognese (Minced Meat)

Ravioli stuffed with Spinach and Cottage
Cheese with Fresh Tomato- Basil- Sauce

Cabonara (Cheese & Bacon)

Chicken Cajun
Pasta: Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Green Tagliatelle, Farfalle

36,000

35,000

37,000

38,000

42,000

38,000

48,000

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich with French Fries
or Potato Wedges

Mexican Zucchini Boat with Salads

Thai Green Vegetable Curry with Coconut Rice

Filled Tacos with Guacamole

32,000

30,000

36,000

30,000

Starters

Pasta

Vegeterian

Greek Salad
(Lettuce, Olive, Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomamtoes)

Garden Salad

Chef Salad
(Lettuce, Ham, Cheese, Egg Tomato)
Chicken Ceasar Salad
(Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Parmesan, Ceasar Dressing)

Tomato Mozzarella with Balsamico



38,000

45,000

45,000

32,000

40,000

32,000

42,000

35,000

Quesadillas
Vegetable Quesadillas
(Tortilla, Mixed Vegetables, Cheese)

Chicken Quesadillas
(Tortilla, Chicken, Mixed Vegetables, Cheese)

Beef Quesadillas
Tortilla, Beef, Mixed Vegetables, Cheese)

Pizza
Farm House Pizza
Vegetables, Onions, Capsicum,
Sweet Corns, Tomato Mozarella Cheese

Grilled Chicken, Red Onions,
Mushrooms, Cheese Tomato Sauce

La Tropicana Pizza
Tomatoes, Pineapple, Green
Pepper, Cheese, Tomato Sauce

Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

Vegeterian Pizza
Aubergine, Zuchuni, Mushrooms
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce

40,000Nyama Pizza
Minced Meat, Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Green Pepper

40,000Chicken Pizza
Chicken, Tomato, Capsicum, Onions, Mozarella

Paradiso Pizza

Hawai Pizza

35,000

50,000
40,000

Healthy Eating
Peas Stew with Rice & Salads

Chicken with Lemon Grass Jus, Potato cubes & Vegetables
Traditional Goat with Vegetables and Potatoes

65,000Baked Whole Fish with Olive oil, Vegetables & Rice
65,000Steamed Whole Fish with Vegetables & Rice or Potatoes



Beef Stroganoff with Steamed Rice and sautéed
Vegetables

Rump Steak with Onion- Mustard- Crust, Duchess
Potatoes & Bacon Wrapped French Beans

Cured Tenderloin Steak with Roasted Garlic-Baby
Potatoes, Salads & Jus

48,000

48,000

50,000

48,000

Brandy Steak
(Mushrooms, Onions, Brandy, Black Pepper
Garlic with Fried Rice or Fries and Vegetables)

50,000

Beef Curry with Steamed Rice & Vegetables

Whole Tilapia with French Fries or Potato Wedges
and Salads

Thai- Style Sweet- Chilli- Lemon Tilapia Fillet with
Pineapple Rice

Baked Nile Perch Fillet with Parmesan Crust,
Creamy Lemon Sauce & Saffron Rice

Grilled Tilapia Fillet with Mushroom Sauce Parsley
Potatoes and Vegetables

60,000

42,000

50,000

48,000

Aqua Whole Fish on Tomato & Coconut Milk & Rice 65,000

Honey Glazed Pork Fillet with Croquettes Potatoes,
Sauteed Vegetables & Jus

Grilled Pork Chops with French Fries, Mixed Salads
& Pepper or Mushroom Sauce

Pork Skewers with French Fries/Wedges and Salads
50,000

50,000

40,000

Chicken Stir- Fry with Pineapple-or Coconut Rice

Roasted Chicken with French Fries or Wedges & Salad

Chicken Curry with Vegetables and Steamed Rice

Stuffed Chicken Breast with Potato Gratin and
Sautéed Carrots

46,000

60,000

40,000

46,000

46,000

Whole Chicken with Chips or Wedges and Salad

Fish

Beef

Chicken

Pork



Home made Ice Cream / Sorbets

17,000

18,000
18,000

Desserts
Tropical Fruit Panna Cotta

Passion Fruit Cheese Cake
Cake Parfait

20,000Black Forest Cake Slice

7,000 Per Scoop or 18,000 for 3 Scoops
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Mocha
Walnut, Rum Raisin, Coconut

Lime-Mint-Sorbet
Passion Fruit Sorbet

20,000Chocolate Dome with Strawberry
20,000Fruit Platter


